MEASALL
®
RF
SK9901
Multimeter
SK9901C/S/V/M/Q is a RF multi-meter based on the network analyzer architecture. Five models
covering the frequency 9kHz to 20 GHz. The main feature of the SK9901x is a one and half port VNA
, extend simple spectrum display, field strength meter, RF source, AF source, and time domain

Free KCSDI software makes it easy to expand the measurement capabilities in the lab and measure remotely via
an Ethernet connection.
Ordering Information
 Model  Frequency range  Part numbers
State
 SK9901C  9kHz...2GHz SK99510.19.2 mass production
   SK9901S  9kHz...4GHz SK99510.19.3 mass production
   SK9901V  9kHz...6.8GHz SK99511.20.5 mass production
   SK9901M  9kHz...9.8GHz SK99511.20.6 mass production
   SK9901Q  9kHz...20GHz SK99513.06.2 mass production
Technical Parameters
The technical specifications of SK9901x are basically the same, with slightly different output levels for differen
t models. This table is for selection reference only, subject to the parameters contained in the datasheet.
 Obj  Condition  Typical value  Note